
1 ACCORSI VITTORE ARCHI DI CLAUDIO
2 ALTIERI GAETANO TIBER
3 ARQUILLA MASSIMO TIBER
4 BARATTUCCI ROBERTO ARCHI DI CLAUDIO
5 BEARZOTTI LUCA ARCHI DI CLAUDIO
6 BIANCONI STEFANO ARCHI DI CLAUDIO
7 BRIZZI ALESSANDRO ARCHI DI CLAUDIO
8 CALDERINI CLAUDIO ARCHI DI CLAUDIO
9 CAMIA GIOVANNI BATTISTA ARCHI DI CLAUDIO

10 CARPENTIERI DAVIDE TIBER
11 CASTIGLIONE GIUSEPPE CASTELGANDOLFO
12 CASTORINA UMBERTO ARCHI DI CLAUDIO
13 CHIORRI FLAVIO ARCHI DI CLAUDIO
14 D'AMBRA FRANCO ARCHI DI CLAUDIO
15 DE MATTEO MATTEO ARCHI DI CLAUDIO
16 DEL DUCA GENNARO TIBER
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17 DI DOMENICO ALBERTO LA CASTELLUCCIA
18 DI DOMENICO DARIO LA CASTELLUCCIA
19 FARHOODI ANBARDAN RASUL MENDOSA ARCHI DI CLAUDIO
20 FEDERICI PATRIZIO TIBER
21 FUSCO ANDREA TIBER
22 GARZILLI PAOLO LA CASTELLUCCIA
23 IANNONI DOMENICO LA CASTELLUCCIA
24 LAGNA GIULIO CESARE MARINA VELKA
25 LAURO DOMENICO TIBER
26 LOLLOBRIGIDA EGIDIO CASTELGANDOLFO
27 LONATI ANNALISA ARCHI DI CLAUDIO
28 LOPEZ STEFANO TIBER
29 LUONGO MARCO TIBER
30 LUPIA FERNANDO ARCHI DI CLAUDIO
31 MAGGI STEFANO LA CASTELLUCCIA
32 MAGGINI LANFRANCO ARCHI DI CLAUDIO
33 MATTA MARCO TIBER
34 MELNYK VICKTORIYA TIBER
35 MORONI EUGENIO ARCHI DI CLAUDIO
36 PAOLILLO LUCIANO ARCHI DI CLAUDIO
37 PASCUCCI ALESSANDRO ARCHI DI CLAUDIO
38 PASSI ROBERTO ARCHI DI CLAUDIO
39 PASTORELLI ACHILLE LA CASTELLUCCIA
40 PIERSENSINI MARIO ARCHI DI CLAUDIO
41 PINNACCHIO DAMIANO ARCHI DI CLAUDIO

https://areariservata.federgolf.it/AnagraficaTesserati/ViewDetail/772043c8-452e-45f9-b9c4-06e04b62de02


42 PIOZZI STEFANO TIBER
43 SALITURO FABRIZIA ARCHI DI CLAUDIO
44 SALZANO GIUSEPPE TIBER
45 SANTOLAMAZZA ANDREA TIBER
46 SIGNORELLI SERGIO CASTELGANDOLFO
47 SODA GIUSEPPE ARCHI DI CLAUDIO
48 SONCINI LUCA ARCHI DI CLAUDIO
49 SPILA GIORGIO CASTELGANDOLFO
50 TARQUINI FRANCO CASTELGANDOLFO
51 TESORO WALTER TIBER
52 TONIALINI EMILIANO TIBER
53 TULBURE CELESTIN ARCHI DI CLAUDIO

1 SALITURO FABRIZIA ARCHI DI CLAUDIO
2 BARATTUCCI ROBERTO ARCHI DI CLAUDIO
3 SODA GIUSEPPE ARCHI DI CLAUDIO

4 SONCINI LUCA ARCHI DI CLAUDIO
5 CALDERINI CLAUDIO ARCHI DI CLAUDIO
6 D'AMBRA FRANCO ARCHI DI CLAUDIO

CAMPIONATO A SQUADRE

ARCHI DI CLAUDIO 1

ARCHI DI CLAUDIO 2

ARCHI DI CLAUDIO



7 CASTORINA UMBERTO ARCHI DI CLAUDIO
8 PINNACCHIO DAMIANO ARCHI DI CLAUDIO
9 PAOLILLO LUCIANO ARCHI DI CLAUDIO

10 DE MATTEO MATTEO ARCHI DI CLAUDIO
11 BIANCONI STEFANO ARCHI DI CLAUDIO
12 FARHOODI ANBARDAN RASUL MENDOSA ARCHI DI CLAUDIO

13 PASCUCCI ALESSANDRO ARCHI DI CLAUDIO
14 MAGGINI LANFRANCO ARCHI DI CLAUDIO
15 BRIZZI ALESSANDRO ARCHI DI CLAUDIO

16 PASSI ROBERTO ARCHI DI CLAUDIO
17 LUPIA FERNANDO ARCHI DI CLAUDIO
18 BEARZOTTI LUCA ARCHI DI CLAUDIO

1 CASTIGLIONE GIUSEPPE CASTELGANDOLFO
2 LOLLOBRIGIDA EGIDIO CASTELGANDOLFO
3 SPILA GIORGIO CASTELGANDOLFO

4 SIGNORELLI SERGIO CASTELGANDOLFO
5 TARQUINI FRANCO CASTELGANDOLFO

CASTELGANDOLFO

CASTELGANDOLFO 1

CASTELGANDOLFO 2

ARCHI DI CLAUDIO 3

ARCHI DI CLAUDIO 4

ARCHI DI CLAUDIO 5

ARCHI DI CLAUDIO 6
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1 GARZILLI PAOLO LA CASTELLUCCIA
2 MAGGI STEFANO LA CASTELLUCCIA
3 IANNONI DOMENICO LA CASTELLUCCIA

4 DI DOMENICO ALBERTO LA CASTELLUCCIA
5 DI DOMENICO DARIO LA CASTELLUCCIA
6 PASTORELLI ACHILLE LA CASTELLUCCIA

1 LUONGO MARCO TIBER
2 FUSCO ANDREA TIBER
3 TESORO WALTER TIBER

4 ALTIERI GAETANO TIBER
5 PIOZZI STEFANO TIBER
6 LOPEZ STEFANO TIBER

7 SALZANO GIUSEPPE TIBER
8 SANTOLAMAZZA ANDREA TIBER
9 DEL DUCA GENNARO TIBER

10 MELNYK VICKTORIYA TIBER
11 TONIALINI EMILIANO TIBER
12 FEDERICI PATRIZIO TIBER

LA CASTELLUCCIA 1

LA CASTELLUCCIA 2

TIBER 2

TIBER 3

TIBER 4

LA CASTELLUCCIA

TIBER

TIBER 1



13 ARQUILLA MASSIMO TIBER
14 MATTA MARCO TIBER

15 CARPENTIERI DAVIDE TIBER
16 LAURO DOMENICO TIBER

TIBER 5

TIBER 6


